Department-wise List of Shortlisted Candidates

DEPARTMENT OF FORGE TECHNOLOGY

Annexure |
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Name of the Applicant

SHAHADAT HUSSAIN
VIDHIKA TIWARI

S.V.S.K. DEEPAKKUMAR

D. AMRISH RAJ

RAHUL GUPTA

R. SEETHARAM

RAMESH KUMAR

SUNIL KUMAR

MD. MIRAJ

ABHISHEK SHARMA
SUMIT CHABRI

JYOTI SHANKAR JHA
DINESHKUMAR R.

BIJAN MALLICK

PARU MANDLA NARESH
ALOK BAHDAURIA
JAYANTA KUMAR MAHATO
THIYANESHWARAN NAGARAJAN
MANJESH KUMAR MISHRA
NIKHIL KUMAR

BRIJ KISHOR

ATUL KUMAR

AMIT KUMAR

NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA
SUSWAGATA PORIA

AMIT KUMAR MEHAR
ELANGO CHANDIRAN

Application No.

5/19
6/19
16/19
21/19
25/19
30/19
52/19
61/19
64/19
64A/19
65/19
67/19
73/19
79/19
85/19
101/19
110/19
113/19
114/19
116/19
130/19
140/19
141/19
170/19
174/19
175/19
176/19

Mobile Number

XXXXXX0278
XXXXXX1717
XXXXXX1444
XXXXXX3401
XXXXXX9636
XXXXXX4172
XXXXXX4529
XXXXXX6429
XXXXXX3310
XXXXXX8213
XXXXXx3201
XXXXXX9506
XXXXXX7085
XXXXXX3552
XXXXXX4664
XXXXXX5673
XXXXXX0788
XXXXXX0267
XXXXXX2665
XXXXXX9991
XXXXXX3598
XXXXXX0897
XXXXXx0504
XXXXXX0479
XXXXXX5474
XXXXXX0371

XXXXXX5870



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.

BRIJ MOHAN MUNDOTIYA
NARENDER PANWAR
CHHABI RAM MATAWALE
HIMANSHU VASHISHTHA
LAKHAN PATIDAR

AJAY SINGH VERMA
PURENDU KUMAR MANDAL
MATRUPRASAD ROUT
SURJYAKANT PANDA
MANU SRIVASTAVA
DINESH KUMAR

BIKASH CHOUDHURI
ASHIWANI KUMAR
RANDHIR KUMAR
PARVEEN KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINHA
RITANJALI SETHY
TUSHAR JAIN

CHANDAN KUMAR

SONU RAJAK

D. SRINIVAS RAO

DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK
KALINGA SIMANT BAL
RAHUL JAGTAP

B B MNJUNATHA
GAYATRI PAUL
HARSHAVARDHANA NATARAJAN
MUKUL KATARIA
HARIKISHOR KUMAR
RAHUL GUPTA

RAVINDRA KUMAR
PARTHA SARATHI DE
SRIKANT PRASAD

ARVIND KUMAR AGARWAL

177/19
201/19
219/19
223/19
232/19
240/19
242/19
249/19
253/19
262/19
264/19
272/19
292/19
331/19
336/19
344/19
359/19
368/19
394/19
409/19
424/19
443/19
453/19
455/19
465/19
479/19
525/19
546/19
547/19
558/19
560/19
622/19
629/19
631/19

XXXXXx9044
XXXXXX1177
XXXXXX6917
XXXXXX2351
XXXXXX6418
XXXXXx1914
XXXXxXx0221
XXXXXX9685
XXXXXX7248
XXXXXX4959
XXXXXX9705
XXXXXX0883
XXXXXX1644
XXXXXX8489
XXXXXX4392
XXXXXX3486
XXXXXX8247
XXXXXX7522
XXXXXX8626
XXXXXX2140
XXxxxx0201
XXXXXX4252
XXXXXX2T27
XXXXXX1808
XXXXXX6552
XXXXXx3164
XXXXXX6086
XXXXXX0313
XXXXXx3305
XXXXXX2379
XXXXXX5686
XXXXXX6219
XXXXXx6009

XXXXXX8938



62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

M. SIVARAJ

KHEMRAJ

VINEET KUMAR YADAV
PRABHAT KUMAR RAI
LAVISH KUMAR SINGH
VIPIN TANDON
JAGDEESH BABU S M
VISHNUVARTHANAN. M
VIPIN

RAJU PRASAD MAHTO

637/19
130/20
138/20
185/20
198/20
223/20
226/20
235/20
250/20
270/20

XXXXXX8062
XXXXXx2011
XXXXXX9198
XXXXXxX0993
XXXXXX5352
XXXXXX1047
XXXXXX2352
XXXXXX9268
XXXXXX4267

XXXXXX6832

Total No. of Candidates: 71



DEPARTMENT OF FOUNDRY TECHNOLOGY

SI. No. Name of the Applicant Application No.  Mobile Number
1. SHAHADAT HUSSAIN 02/19 XXXXXX0278
2. VIDHIKA TIWARI 09/19 XXXXXX1717
3. SV S KDEEPAK KUMAR 22/19 XXXXxX1444
4. R. SEETHARAM 31/19 XXXXXX4172
5. NIMU CHAND REGER 38/19 XXxxXxx3200
6. BIKASH PANJA 41/19 XXXXxX3141
7. RAMESH KUMAR 50/19 XXXXXX6261

ROHIT SHARMA 57/19 XXXXXX0256
9. SUMIT CHABRI 62/19 XXxXXxx3201
10.  VIKAS SHRIVASTAVA 62A/19 XXXXxX0784
11. ABHISHEK SHARMA 63/19 XXXXXX8213
12. DINESH KUMAR R 72/19 XXXXXX7085
13. MANJESH KUMAR MISHRA 90/19 XXXXXX2665
14. KUMARI BIMLA MARDI 94/19 XXXXXX4168
15. ALOK BAHDAURIA 100/19 XXXXXX5673
16. JAYANTA KUMAR MAHATO 109/19 XXXXxX0788
17. NIKHIL KUMAR 117/19 XXXXxX9991
18. RATNESH KUMAR 118/19 XXXXXX3950
19. PRAVIN KUMAR SINGH 120/19 XXXXXX3634
20. ATUL KUMAR 137/19 XXXXXX2660
21.  ANKUR BANSOD 145/19 XXXXXX8585
22.  SUSWAGATA PORIA 154/19 XXXXXX5474
23. NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA 157/19 XXXXXX0479
24. PANKAJ KUMAR SINGH 158/19 XXXXXX1733
25. ANIKET KUMAR DUTT 160/19 XXXXXX6996
26.  AMIT KUMAR MEHAR 161/19 XXXXxX0371
27. SANGHITA MRIDHA 184/19 XXXXXX8686

28. BIKASH CHOUDHURI 189/19 XXXXXX0883



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

NARENDER PANWAR
CHHABI RAM MATAWALE
SURJYAKANT PANDA
HIMANSHU VASHISHTHA
DINESH KUMAR

MANU SRIVASTAVA
LAKKOJU SANKARA RAO
PRAKASH KUMAR
SUMANTA MUKHERJEE
SONU RAJAK

AMBRISH MAURYA
RANJEET KUMAR

KSK SASI KUMAR

ANUP KUMAR RAJAK
ANSHUMAN KUMAR
DEVENDRA KUMAR SINGH
SHAILESH KUMAR DEWANGAN
PARVEEN KUMAR

NITAI CHANDRA ADAK
D. SRINIVAS RAO
DEEPAK KUMAR NAIK
KHYATI TAMTA

RAHUL JAGTAP
LAKSHAMANAN. V
GAYATRI PAUL
AVINASH RAVI RAJA
HARIKISHOR KUMAR
MUKUL KATARIA
RAHUL GUPTA
RAVINDRA KUMAR
SRIKANT PRASAD

197/19
220/19
254/19
255/19
265/19
268/19
298/19
315/19
350/19
363/19
366/19
369/19
371/19
389/19
402/19
406/19
410/19
412/19
426/19
427/19
431/19
449/19
457/19
463/19
480/19
483/19
545/19
550/19
559/19
561/19
630/19

XXXXXX1177
XXXXXX6917
XXXXXX 7248
XXXXXX2351
XXXXXX9705
XXXXXX4959
XXXXXX4057
XXXXXX0832
XXXXXX6668
XXXXXX2140
XXXXXX4827
XXXXXX1406
XXXXXX6090
XXXXXX1413
XXXXXX9288
XXXXXX3486
XXXXXx0294
XXXXXX4392
XXXXXX2718
XXxxxx0201
XXXXXX4252
XXXXXX4833
XXXXXx1808
XXXXXX8268
XXXXXX3164
XXXXXX9859
XXXXXX3305
XXXXXx0313
XXXXXX2379
XXXXXX0923

XXXXXX6009



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.

M SIVARAJ
VISHWANATHA HM
VINEET KUMAR YADAV
KHEMRAJ

ARINDAM MANDAL
RADHAMANOHAR RAO AV N
PRABHAT KUMAR RAI
PARVESH ALI

LAVISH KUMAR SINGH
ARUN KUMAR KADIAN
VIPIN TANDON
JAGADEESH BABU S M
TANUSREE BERA

PAPPU KUMAR HARIJAN
SANDIP KUMAR MANDAL

636/19
643/19
128/20
129/20
139/20
180/20
184/20
195/20
199/20
204/20
217/20
225/20
254/20
264/20
310/20

XXXXXX1894
XXXXXX9293
XXXXXX9198
XXXXXx2011
XXXXXX1077
XXXXXX0093
XXXXXX0993
XXXXXX8915
XXXXXX5352
XXXXXX7101
XXXXXX1047
XXXXXX2352
XXXXXx4700
XXXXXX2TTT

XXXXXX1950

Total No. of Candidates: 74



DEPARTMENT OF MANUFACTURING ENGINEERING

SI. No.  Name of the Applicant Application No. Mobile Number
1. RAJIV RANJAN 01/19 XXXXXX8097
2. PARUMANDLA NARESH 19/19 XXXXXX4664
3. VINOD KUMAR YADAV 28/19 XXXXXX2753
4. SANDEEP KUMAR 43/19 XXXXXX8076
5. ARVIND KUMAR AGRAWAL 53/19 XXXXXX8938
6. ROHIT SHARMA 56/19 XXXXXX0256
7. SABINDRA KACHHAPI 56A/19 XXXXXX4526
8. VENKATA NAGA LAXSHMI DURGA 58/19 XXXxxx0530
9. MANTULAL BASUMATARY 60/19 XXXXXX0725
10. ABHMANYU KAR 68/19 XXXXXX8715
11. ABDUL RAZAK. R. KALADGI 74/19 XXXXXX8783
12. MUKESH KUMAR SAHU 76/19 XXXXXX9522
13. ASHWINI M. RAMTEKE 89/19 XXXXXX0268
14.  SURJYAKANT PANDA 108/19 XXXXXX 7248
15.  THIYANESHWARN NAGARAJAN 114/19 XXXXXX0267
16. SUBRATA DAS 126/19 XXXXXX2661
17.  JAYANTA KUMAR BISWAS 127/19 XXXXXX6894
18. PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR SINGH 169/19 XXXXXX3510
19. RAHUL 191/19 XXXXXX1573
20. SHIVAPRASAD KV 239/19 XXXXXX4541
21. CHETAN KUMAR HIRWANI 247/19 XXXXXX6125
22. HARENDRA PAL 278/19 XXXXXX2858
23.  ARUNENDRA KUMAR TIWARI 323/19 XXXXXX4506
24.  NARENDRA KUMAR 332/19 XXXXXX2225
25. KRISHNA KISHORE MUGADA 333/19 XXXXXX7T06
26. ASHOK KUMAR DEWANGAN 338/19 XXXXxx8300
27. ANUJ MATHUR 340/19 XXXXXX0532
28. KUNDAN KUMAR SINGH 374/19 XXXXXX3888
29. PARVEEN KUMAR 370/19 XXXXXX4392
30. MOHD. SHADAB ALAM 358/19 XXXXXx8330
31. BIKASH GHOSAL 354/19 XXXXXX7918
32.  PUNEET KUMAR SINGH 388/19 XXXXXX4970

w
w

ANUP KUMAR RAJAK 390/19 XXXXXx1413



34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47,
48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

ANIL SIDDHANARAYAN DUBE
D. SRINIVAS RAO

AKHTAR KHAN

SANJEEV KUMAR SAJJAN
VINOD KUMAR SINGH

PRADIP MONDAL

ASHISH KUMAR RAJAK
MUKUL KATARIA

K. VINU KUMAR

SEEMA SUDHAKAR RAO MUNJEWAR
RAVI RANJAN KUMAR

VIKAS SHARMA

SUNEEV ANIL BANSAL
RANJAN DEORAO LANJEKAR
PANKAJ KUMAR

RANJAN KISHORE MALLICK
ARUN KUMAR KADIAN
ABHUIT SARKAR

SANJEEV JAKHAR

ARKADEB MUKHOPADHYAY
KRISHNA MOHAN KUMAR
VIRENDRA KUMAR
ABHISHEK JHA

DESAI ABHINAV BHUPENDRAKUMAR
SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA

MD IRFAAN ALAM

422/19
425/19
438/19
440/19
444/19
472/19
526/19
543/19
625/19
122/20
124/20
145/20
152/20
156/20
174/20
178/20
205/20
209/20
213/20
247/20
248/20
251/20
260/20
273/20
276/20
282/20

Not mentioned
XXxxxx0201
XXXXXX9104
XXXXXX9560
XXXXXX9637
XXXXXX8791
XXXXXX4233
XXXXXX0313
XXXXXX7598
XXXXXX3318
XXXXXX5840
XXXXXX3279
XXXXXX6448
XXXXXX0368
XXXXXX1735
XXXXXX8725
XXXXXX7101
XXXXXX1092
XXXXXX8938
XXXXXx9002
XXXXXX0862
XXXXXX0407
XXxxxx0089
XXXXXX0765
XXXXXX3109

XXXXXX1985

Total No. of Candidates: 59



DEPARTMENT OF MATERIALS & METALLURGICAL ENGINEERING

SI. No. Name of the Applicant Application No.  Mobile Number
1. MONILSA MANDAL 20/19 XXXXXX5835
2. PRASHANT PRABHAKARRAO PARHAD 46/19 XXXXXx5150
3. NIMU CHAND REGER 47/19 XXxxXxx3200
4. TANMAY SARKAR 65/19 XXXXXX2287
5. DEBASHISH CHARTTERJEE 70/19 XXXXXX8856
6. MANJESH KUMAR MISHRA 97/19 XXXXXX2665
7. BRIJ MOHAN MUNDOTIYA 111/19 XXXXxx9044
8. ANIKET KUMAR DUTT 172/19 XXXXXX6996
9. AVISHEK KUMAR 178/19 XXXXXX1824
10. BARNA ROY 179/19 XXxXXxx9059
11. SANGHITA MRIDHA 183/19 XXXXXX8686
12. LAKKOJU SANKARA RAO 193/19 XXXXXX4057
13. PRINCE KUMAR SINGH 204/19 XXXXXX2983
14, NIDHI KHOBRAGADE 206/19 XXXXXX4653
15. AVISOR BHATTACHARYA 269/19 XXXXXX2519
16. RAJIV KUMAR 284/19 XXXXXX5742
17. GURUVIDYATHRI K 314/19 XXXXXX7933
18. ABHISHEK TIWARI 497/19 XXXXXX7320
19. PARESH KUMAR MANDAL 595/19 XXXXXX2268
20. K. CHANDRA SEKHAR 604/19 XXXXxX0857

Total No. of Candidates: 20

-Concluded-



